CPS Series
12 W AC/DC Plug-in Switching Power Supply
CCoooollPPoowweerr
SS oo ll uu tt ii oo nn ss
Cool Power Solutions Oy Tel:  +358-400 800 712 Email: info@cps.fi
Vanha Rajamäentie 177  Web:    www.cps.fi
FI-05200 Rajamäki
FINLAND

•  100-240VAC Universal Input
•  2 pin Euro Input
•  Single Regulated 12W Output with Low Ripple Noise
•  Over Voltage, Over Current and Short Circuit Protection
•  Efficiency ErP Stage 2, DoE Level VI and CoC Tier 2
•  Safety Agency Requirements and EMI/EMS Certified
CPS Series
12 W AC/DC Plug-in Switching Power Supply
CCoooollPPoowweerr
SS oo ll uu tt ii oo nn ss
Cool Power Solutions Oy Tel:  +358-400 800 712 Email: info@cps.fi
Vanha Rajamäentie 177  Web:    www.cps.fi
FI-05200 Rajamäki
FINLAND
Description
The CPS-12W series of wall mount type AC/DC switching mode power supplies provide 12 Watts of
continuous output power and is well-suited for a variety of applications. All supplies are available
with fixed EU, UK and US input inlet. Other DC plugs also available.
Models
CPS-03320EU/3630+ 3,3 VDC 2,00 A 6,60 W 2.1/5.5 mm +center
CPS-05020EU/3630+ 5,0 VDC 2,00 A 10,0 W 2.1/5.5 mm +center
CPS-05025EU/3630+ 5,0 VDC 2,50 A 12,5 W 2.1/5.5 mm +center
CPS-05920EU/3630+ 5,9 VDC 2,00 A 11,8 W 2.1/5.5 mm +center
CPS-08413EU/3630+ 8,4 VDC 1,30 A 10,9 W 2.1/5.5 mm +center
CPS-09012EU/3630+ 9,0 VDC 1,20 A 10,8 W 2.1/5.5 mm +center
CPS-12010EU/3630+ 12,0 VDC 1,00 A 12,0 W 2.1/5.5 mm +center
CPS-13509EU/3630+ 13,5 VDC 0,89 A 12,0 W 2.1/5.5 mm +center
CPS-15008EU/3630+ 15 VDC 0,80 A 12,0 W 2.1/5.5 mm +center
CPS-18006EU/3630+ 18 VDC 0,67 A 12,0 W 2.1/5.5 mm +center
CPS-24005EU/3630+ 24 VDC 0,50 A 12,0 W 2.1/5.5 mm +center